
SECOND FLOOR PLAN

THIRD FLOOR PLAN

FOURTH FLOOR PLAN

SOUTH

SOUTH

SOUTH

SOUTH

PH 7
732 SF

673 SF

666 SF
686 SF1,015 SF

896 SF

306
1,015 SF

305
686 SF

105

STORAGE AMENITY

995 SF
103
676 SF

102
648 SF

101
819 SF

303
664 SF

307
897 SF

206
894 SF

2 BR

205
1,016 SF

2 BR

203
686 SF

1 BR

202
808 SF

JUNIOR 2 BR
ROOF

201
1,047 SF

2 BR

302
673 SF

301
734 SF

PH 1

PH 2
PH 3PH 5PH 6

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

measurements are approximate, developer reserves the right to make changes to the floorplans, project design, appliances, specifications and feature. E. & O.E.
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